
National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE
Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2024'
Institute Name: Jagiroad College [IR-C-C-17343]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1005 1005 690 - - -

PG [1 Year Program(s)] 20 - - - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 20 20 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

1148 1169 2317 2317 0 0 1104 492 1104 0 0 492

PG [1 Year
Program(s)]

5 3 8 8 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

7 16 23 23 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 22

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 690 690 2020-21 396 55 220000(Two Lakh
Twenty Thousand)

58

2019-20 690 690 2021-22 425 133 170000(one Lakh
Seventy Thousand)

62

2020-21 690 690 2022-23 512 135 250000(Two Lakh Fifty
Thousand)

68

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 25 7 2020-21 7 3 120000(One Lakh
Twenty Thousand)

0



2021-22 15 3 2021-22 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2022-23 20 8 2022-23 3 1 190000(One lakh ninty
thousand)

0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 25 14 2020-21 11 0 0(Zero) 0

2020-21 25 5 2021-22 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2021-22 20 8 2022-23 5 3 240000(Two Lakh
Forty Thousand only)

0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 300058 (Three Lakh Fifty Eight Only) 567182 (Five Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand One Hundred Eighty
Two)

57518 (Fifty Seven Thousand Five Eighteen)

New Equipment for Laboratories 1534236 (Fifteen Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Two Hundred
Thirty Six Only)

0 (Zero) 494637 (Four Lakh Ninety Four Thousand Six Hundred Thirty
Seven)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

6591912 (Sixty Five Lakh Ninety One Thousand Nine Hundred
Twelve Only)

682267 (Six Lakh Eighty Two Thousand Two Hundred Sixty
Seven)

1020682 (Ten Lakh Twenty Thousand Six Hundred Eighty
Two)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 101876707 (Ten Crore Eighteen Lakh Seventy Six Thousand
Seven Only)

99744100 (Nine Crore Ninety Seven Lakh Forty Four
Thousand One Hundred)

96836859 (Nine Crore Sixty EightLakhs Thirty Six Thousand
Eight Hundred Fifty Nine)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

1666164 (Sixteen Lakh Sixty Six Thousand One Hundred Sixty
Four Only)

320851 (Three Lakh Twenty Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty
One)

197580 (One Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand Five Hundred
Eighty)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 37600 (Thirty Seven Thousand Six Hundred Only) 65700 (Sixty Five Thousand Seven Hundred) 74557 (Seventy Four Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Seven)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

Accreditation



NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Dr Bhaben Ch Neog 55 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 288 Yes 13-01-2012 -- Regular

2 Dr Purushottam
Bhandari

58 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 432 Yes 04-09-1987 -- Regular

3 Malabika Dihingia
Baruah

53 Associate Professor Female M.A 336 Yes 14-11-1995 -- Regular

4 Indrani
Bhattacharjee

47 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 276 Yes 20-10-2001 -- Regular

5 Dr Srijani Das 50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 254 Yes 26-06-2012 -- Regular

6 Manoranjan Moulick 57 Associate Professor Male M. Phil 334 Yes 11-01-1996 -- Regular

7 Anuva Das
Purkayastha

60 Associate Professor Female M.Sc. 334 Yes 11-01-1996 -- Regular

8 Dr Chitta Ranjan
Sarkar

57 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 334 Yes 11-01-1996 -- Regular

9 Dr Lavita Sarma 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 154 Yes 19-01-2011 -- Regular

10 Sangita Sarma 39 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 226 Yes 01-08-2013 -- Adhoc / Contractual

11 Muktab Hussain 45 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 126 Yes 08-12-2008 -- Adhoc / Contractual

12 Jhuma Bose 40 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Tourism
Management)

232 Yes 21-05-2012 -- Adhoc / Contractual

13 Paney Boro 36 Assistant Professor Female M.A 120 Yes 01-08-2013 -- Adhoc / Contractual

14 Priyanath Bora 60 Associate Professor Male M.A 336 Yes 04-11-1995 -- Regular

15 Dr Jita Baruah 50 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 288 Yes 23-02-1999 -- Regular

16 Ratumoni Das 40 Assistant Professor Male M.A 144 Yes 15-02-2011 -- Regular

17 Pritam Doley 43 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 154 Yes 01-08-2016 -- Regular

18 Hrishikesh Kalita 55 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 334 Yes 11-01-1996 -- Regular

19 Achintya Kumar
Keot

55 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 334 Yes 11-01-1996 -- Regular

20 Dr Linton Hazarika 50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 253 Yes 21-09-2002 -- Regular

21 Narayan Kafle 35 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 119 Yes 01-08-2013 -- Adhoc / Contractual

22 Smita Bujar Baruah 28 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 92 Yes 29-08-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

23 Rinka Dey 34 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 94 Yes 10-08-2015 -- Adhoc / Contractual

24 Dr Sohail Ahmed 55 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 15-09-1993 -- Regular



25 Dr Khagen Gogoi 55 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 348 Yes 23-11-1994 -- Regular

26 Himangshu Haloi 44 Assistant Professor Male M.A 180 Yes 14-06-2008 -- Regular

27 Dr Mira Baishya 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 196 Yes 03-11-2014 -- Regular

28 Dr Gopi Adhikari 55 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 334 Yes 11-01-1996 -- Regular

29 Dr Ananda Ram
Burhagohain

55 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 334 Yes 11-01-1996 -- Regular

30 Farhana Yasmin 38 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 200 Yes 01-09-2014 -- Adhoc / Contractual

31 Kumar Bikash Nath 37 Assistant Professor Male MBA 130 Yes 16-08-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

32 Paran Jyoti Mahanta 40 Assistant Professor Male M.A.(Tourism
Management)

232 Yes 10-10-2012 -- Adhoc / Contractual

33 Dr Habibur Rahman 55 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 336 Yes 04-11-1995 -- Regular

34 Dr Dhanada Kanati 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 01-08-2008 -- Regular

35 Barsha Kalita 36 Assistant Professor Female M.A 107 Yes 24-12-2014 -- Regular

36 Dr Rudra Kumar
Das

56 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 334 Yes 11-01-1996 -- Regular

37 Subrata Paul 57 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 334 Yes 11-01-1996 -- Regular

38 Dr Utpal Rajguru 56 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 334 Yes 11-01-1996 -- Regular

39 Sanjeev Kr Gohain 41 Assistant Professor Male MA(MC):  M.A.Mass
Communication

178 Yes 10-08-2015 -- Adhoc / Contractual

40 Sangeeta Deka 34 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 126 Yes 25-10-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

41 Samar Jyoti Baishya 36 Assistant Professor Male MBA 128 Yes 08-09-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

42 Lopamudra Hazarika 27 Assistant Professor Female M.A 80 Yes 07-08-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

43 Amar Deka 29 Assistant Professor Male M.A 50 Yes 03-12-2020 -- Regular

44 Dr Gargi Phukan 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 50 Yes 03-12-2020 -- Regular

45 Lipika Baruah 29 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 81 Yes 03-12-2020 -- Regular

46 Radhika Rimal 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 50 Yes 03-12-2020 -- Regular

47 Bharat Bonia 28 Assistant Professor Male M.A 50 Yes 03-12-2020 -- Regular

48 Mindar Ingti 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 50 Yes 03-12-2020 -- Regular

49 Klirni Terangpi 30 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 65 Yes 03-12-2020 -- Regular

50 Pranjit Thakuria 36 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 89 Yes 03-12-2020 -- Regular

51 Bikashita Borah 29 Assistant Professor Female M.A 50 Yes 03-12-2020 -- Regular

52 JUNU POUDEL 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 50 Yes 03-12-2020 -- Regular

53 BERNARD
LUMPHUI

28 Assistant Professor Male MTTM(Tour &
Travel)

42 Yes 07-04-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

54 DIPTIMONI
NARZARY

30 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 74 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

55 Suntoo Das 28 Assistant Professor Male M.A 46 Yes 19-02-2021 -- Regular



56 Dr Mitali Sarma 50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 243 Yes 26-04-2018 -- Regular

57 Ankita Bharali 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A 14 Yes 07-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

58 Harjit Kour 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 16 Yes 09-05-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

59 Paartha Protim Deka 29 Assistant Professor Male M.A 16 Yes 02-05-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

60 Kasturika Aniruddha 25 Assistant Professor Female M.A 16 Yes 02-05-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

61 Ratul Das 27 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 30 Yes 25-10-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

62 Bipin Das 26 Other Male MP.Ed. 28 Yes 01-11-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

63 Priyanka Deka 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A 50 Yes 21-01-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

64 Dimpi Rajbanshi 33 Assistant Professor Female M.A 14 Yes 06-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

65 Nazmin Akhtara 33 Assistant Professor Female MCA 32 Yes 14-09-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

66 Om Prakash Deka 56 Assistant Professor Male M.A 253 Yes 26-04-2018 -- Regular

67 Dr Dipti Thakuria 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 20 Yes 23-09-2022 -- Regular

68 Dr Pranjal Sarma 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 34 Yes 23-09-2022 -- Regular

69 Dr Chiranjita
Goswami

31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 20 Yes 23-09-2022 -- Regular

70 Dr Kanima Pathak 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 20 Yes 23-09-2022 -- Regular

71 Dr Sangeeta Sarma 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 53 Yes 23-09-2022 -- Regular

72 Dr Gitumoni
Rajbongshi

31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 71 Yes 23-09-2022 -- Regular

73 Smriti Das 22 Assistant Professor Female M.A 2 Yes 29-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

74 Gyanashree Saikia 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 16 Yes 30-09-2022 -- Regular



National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL
Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2024'
Institute Name: Jagiroad College [IR-O-C-17343]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1005 1005 690 - - -

PG [1 Year Program(s)] 20 - - - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 20 20 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

1148 1169 2317 2317 0 0 1104 492 1104 0 0 492

PG [1 Year
Program(s)]

5 3 8 8 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

7 16 23 23 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 22

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 690 690 2019-20 0 2020-21 396 55 220000(Two lakh
twenty thousand )

58

2019-20 690 690 2020-21 0 2021-22 425 133 170000(One lakh
seventy thousand)

62

2020-21 690 690 2021-22 0 2022-23 512 135 250000(Two lakh fifty
thousand)

68

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 25 7 2020-21 7 3 120000(One lakh
twenty thousand)

0



2021-22 15 3 2021-22 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2022-23 20 8 2022-23 3 1 190000(One lakh
noinety thousand)

0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 25 14 2020-21 11 0 0(Zero) 0

2020-21 25 5 2021-22 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2021-22 20 8 2022-23 5 3 240000(Two lakh forty
thousand)

0

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Full Time 0 0 0

Part Time 0 0 0

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

0 0 0

Online Education

Portal Name No. of students offered online courses which have credit
transferred to transcript

Total no. of online courses which have credit transferred
to the transcript

Total no. of credits transferred to transcript

Swayam 0 0 0

5. No. of courses developed and available online on Swayam platform  by your institution faculty 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)



Library 300058 (Three lakh Fifty Eight) 567182 (Five Lakh Sixty seven thousand one hundred eighty
two)

57518 (Fifty seven thousand five hundred eighteen)

New Equipment for Laboratories 1534236 (Fifteen lakh thirty four thousand two hundred thirty
six)

0 (Zero) 494637 (Four lakh ninety four thousand six hundred thirty
seven)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Studios 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

6591912 (Sixty five lakh ninety one thousand nine hundred
twelve)

682267 (Six lakh eighty two thousand two hundred sixty seven) 1020682 (Ten lakh twenty thousand six hundred eighty two)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 101876707 (Ten Crore eighteen lakh seventy six thousand
seven hundred seven)

99744100 (Nine crore ninety seven lakh forty four thousand
one hundred)

96836859 (Nine crore sixty eight lakh thirty six thousand eight
hundred fifty nine)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

1666164 (Sixteen lakh sixty six thousand one hundred sixty
four)

320851 (Three lakh twenty thousand eight hundred fifty one) 197580 (One lakh ninety seven thousand five hundred eighty)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 37600 (Thirty seven thousand six hundred) 65700 (Sixty five thousand seven hundred) 74557 (Seventy four thousand five hundred fifty seven)

IPR

Calendar year 2022 2021 2020

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero



Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from Valid upto CGPA

14-03-2023 14-03-2029 3.26

Sustainability Details

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution? YES

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages? YES

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System? YES

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell? YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? NO

6.1. Has your institution taken initiative towards Clean Energy? YES

6.2. Has your institution taken initiative towards Waste Management? YES

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Amar Deka 29 Assistant Professor Male M.A 50 Yes 03-12-2020 -- Regular

2 Bipin Das 26 Other Male MP.Ed. 28 Yes 01-11-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

3 Dr Dhanada Kanati 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 01-08-2008 -- Regular

4 Dr Kanima Pathak 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 20 Yes 23-09-2022 -- Regular



5 Dr Purushottam
Bhandari

58 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 432 Yes 04-09-1987 -- Regular

6 Gyanashree Saikia 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 16 Yes 30-09-2022 -- Regular

7 Kasturika Aniruddha 25 Assistant Professor Female M.A 16 Yes 02-05-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

8 Mindar Ingti 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 50 Yes 03-12-2020 -- Regular

9 Paran Jyoti Mahanta 40 Assistant Professor Male M.A.(Tourism
Management)

232 Yes 10-10-2012 -- Adhoc / Contractual

10 Ratumoni Das 40 Assistant Professor Male M.A 144 Yes 15-02-2011 -- Regular

11 Smriti Das 22 Assistant Professor Female M.A 2 Yes 29-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

12 Anuva Das
Purkayastha

60 Associate Professor Female M.Sc. 334 Yes 11-01-1996 -- Regular

13 DIPTIMONI
NARZARY

30 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 74 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

14 Dr Gargi Phukan 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 50 Yes 03-12-2020 -- Regular

15 Dr Lavita Sarma 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 154 Yes 19-01-2011 -- Regular

16 Dr Sangeeta Sarma 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 53 Yes 23-09-2022 -- Regular

17 Himangshu Haloi 44 Assistant Professor Male M.A 180 Yes 14-06-2008 -- Regular

18 Kumar Bikash Nath 37 Assistant Professor Male MBA 130 Yes 16-08-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

19 Narayan Kafle 35 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 119 Yes 01-08-2013 -- Adhoc / Contractual

20 Pritam Doley 43 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 154 Yes 01-08-2016 -- Regular

21 Samar Jyoti Baishya 36 Assistant Professor Male MBA 128 Yes 08-09-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

22 Suntoo Das 28 Assistant Professor Male M.A 46 Yes 19-02-2021 -- Regular

23 BERNARD
LUMPHUI

28 Assistant Professor Male MTTM(Tour &
Travel)

42 Yes 07-04-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

24 Dr Bhaben Ch Neog 55 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 288 Yes 13-01-2012 -- Regular

25 Dr Gopi Adhikari 55 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 334 Yes 11-01-1996 -- Regular

26 Dr Mira Baishya 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 196 Yes 03-11-2014 -- Regular

27 Dr Srijani Das 50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 254 Yes 26-06-2012 -- Regular

28 Indrani
Bhattacharjee

47 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 276 Yes 20-10-2001 -- Regular

29 Lopamudra Hazarika 27 Assistant Professor Female M.A 80 Yes 07-08-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

30 Om Prakash Deka 56 Assistant Professor Male M.A 253 Yes 26-04-2018 -- Regular

31 Priyanka Deka 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A 50 Yes 21-01-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

32 Sangita Sarma 39 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 226 Yes 01-08-2013 -- Adhoc / Contractual

33 Achintya Kumar
Keot

55 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 334 Yes 11-01-1996 -- Regular

34 Bikashita Borah 29 Assistant Professor Female M.A 50 Yes 03-12-2020 -- Regular



35 Dr Chitta Ranjan
Sarkar

57 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 334 Yes 11-01-1996 -- Regular

36 Dr Jita Baruah 50 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 288 Yes 23-02-1999 -- Regular

37 Dr Pranjal Sarma 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 34 Yes 23-09-2022 -- Regular

38 Farhana Yasmin 38 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 200 Yes 01-09-2014 -- Adhoc / Contractual

39 JUNU POUDEL 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 50 Yes 03-12-2020 -- Regular

40 Manoranjan Moulick 57 Associate Professor Male M. Phil 334 Yes 11-01-1996 -- Regular

41 Paney Boro 36 Assistant Professor Female M.A 120 Yes 01-08-2013 -- Adhoc / Contractual

42 Ratul Das 27 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 30 Yes 25-10-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

43 Smita Bujar Baruah 28 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 92 Yes 29-08-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

44 Barsha Kalita 36 Assistant Professor Female M.A 107 Yes 24-12-2014 -- Regular

45 Dr Ananda Ram
Burhagohain

55 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 334 Yes 11-01-1996 -- Regular

46 Dr Gitumoni
Rajbongshi

31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 71 Yes 23-09-2022 -- Regular

47 Dr Linton Hazarika 50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 253 Yes 21-09-2002 -- Regular

48 Dr Sohail Ahmed 55 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 15-09-1993 -- Regular

49 Hrishikesh Kalita 55 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 334 Yes 11-01-1996 -- Regular

50 Lipika Baruah 29 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 81 Yes 03-12-2020 -- Regular

51 Nazmin Akhtara 33 Assistant Professor Female MCA 32 Yes 14-09-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

52 Priyanath Bora 60 Associate Professor Male M.A 336 Yes 04-11-1995 -- Regular

53 Sangeeta Deka 34 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 126 Yes 25-10-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

54 Bharat Bonia 28 Assistant Professor Male M.A 50 Yes 03-12-2020 -- Regular

55 Dr Chiranjita
Goswami

31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 20 Yes 23-09-2022 -- Regular

56 Dr Habibur Rahman 55 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 336 Yes 04-11-1995 -- Regular

57 Dr Mitali Sarma 50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 243 Yes 26-04-2018 -- Regular

58 Dr Utpal Rajguru 56 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 334 Yes 11-01-1996 -- Regular

59 Jhuma Bose 40 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Tourism
Management)

232 Yes 21-05-2012 -- Adhoc / Contractual

60 Malabika Dihingia
Baruah

53 Associate Professor Female M.A 336 Yes 14-11-1995 -- Regular

61 Paartha Protim Deka 29 Assistant Professor Male M.A 16 Yes 02-05-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

62 Radhika Rimal 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 50 Yes 03-12-2020 -- Regular

63 Sanjeev Kr Gohain 41 Assistant Professor Male MA(MC):  M.A.Mass
Communication

178 Yes 10-08-2015 -- Adhoc / Contractual

64 Ankita Bharali 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A 14 Yes 07-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual



65 Dimpi Rajbanshi 33 Assistant Professor Female M.A 14 Yes 06-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

66 Dr Dipti Thakuria 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 20 Yes 23-09-2022 -- Regular

67 Dr Khagen Gogoi 55 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 348 Yes 23-11-1994 -- Regular

68 Dr Rudra Kumar
Das

56 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 334 Yes 11-01-1996 -- Regular

69 Harjit Kour 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 16 Yes 09-05-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

70 Klirni Terangpi 30 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 65 Yes 03-12-2020 -- Regular

71 Muktab Hussain 45 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 126 Yes 08-12-2008 -- Adhoc / Contractual

72 Pranjit Thakuria 36 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 89 Yes 03-12-2020 -- Regular

73 Rinka Dey 34 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 94 Yes 10-08-2015 -- Adhoc / Contractual

74 Subrata Paul 57 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 334 Yes 11-01-1996 -- Regular


